BID TABULATION: 12-20MAR08 - Parking Lots Improvments

		Frech Paving Co.			APAC-Misouri, Inc.			Christensen Construction			BlackTop Paving LLC			· ·			Higgins Asphalt Paving Co.,		
								Company Co.						Inc.			Inc.		
		Unit	Units	Extended	Unit	Units	Extended	Unit	Units	Extended	Unit	Units	Extended	Unit	Units	Extended	Unit	Units	Extended
4.7.1.	Base Bid	Price		Total	Price		Total	Price		Total	Price		Total	Price		Total	Price		Total
	Description																		
4.7.1.	Remove and Replace Asphalt	\$35.71	56	\$1,999.76	\$39.00	56	\$2,184.00	\$37.50	56	\$2,100.00	\$42.69	56	\$2,390.64	\$37.50	56	\$2,100.00	\$28.51	56	\$1,596.56
4.7.1.2.	Additional Asphalt Placement	\$54.53	32	\$1,744.96	\$80.00	32	\$2,560.00	\$82.81	32	\$2,649.92	\$49.11	32	\$1,571.52	\$75.00	32	\$2,400.00	\$28.51	32	\$912.32
4.7.1.3.	New Parking Base Rock	\$9.89	183	\$1,809.87	\$7.00	183	\$1,281.00	\$18.85	183	\$3,449.55	\$15.03	183	\$2,750.49	\$21.70	183	\$3,971.10	\$22.23	183	\$4,068.09
4.7.1.4.	New Parking Asphalt	\$20.38	183	\$3,729.54	\$22.00	183	\$4,026.00	\$19.40	183	\$3,550.20	\$25.63	183	\$4,690.29	\$23.25	183	\$4,254.75	\$28.51	183	\$5,217.33
4.7.1.5.	Mill & Overlay Repair	\$18.89	36	\$680.04	\$30.00	36	\$1,080.00		36	\$429.84	\$10.25	36	\$369.00	\$21.00	36	\$756.00	\$28.51	36	\$1,026.36
4.7.1.6.	Surface Seal	\$1.73	1993	\$3,447.89	\$1.75	1993	\$3,487.75	\$2.00	1993	\$3,986.00	\$1.53	1993	\$3,049.29	\$2.20	1993	\$4,384.60	\$1.39	1993	\$2,770.27
4.7.1.7.	Paking Blocks	\$60.00	20		\$45.00	20	\$900.00	\$56.00	20	\$1,120.00	\$56.00	20	\$1,120.00	\$61.60	20	\$1,232.00	\$25.75	20	\$515.00
4.7.1.8.	Striping	\$14.00	25	\$350.00	\$12.00	25	\$300.00	\$12.00	25	\$300.00	\$14.00	25	\$350.00	\$9.90	25	\$247.50	\$6.00	25	\$150.00
4.7.1.9.	Repaint Curb & Re-stencil	\$25.00	1	\$25.00	\$60.00	1	\$60.00	\$50.00	1	\$50.00	\$50.00	1	\$50.00	\$137.50	1	\$137.50	\$150.00	1	\$150.00
4.7.1.10	Add Gravel & Re-grade	\$200.00	1		\$250.00	1	\$250.00	\$100.00	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	1	\$100.00	\$455.00	1	\$455.00	\$300.00	1	\$300.00
4.7.1.11.	Base Rock in 36ft. Repair	\$25.00	1	\$25.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$450.00	1	\$450.00	\$10.00	1	\$10.00	\$1,360.00	1	\$1,360.00	\$180.00	1	\$180.00
4.7.2.	Base Bid Total			\$15,212.06			\$16,628.75			\$18,185.51			\$16,451.23			\$21,298.45			\$16,885.93
4.7.3.	Alternate Bid																		
	<u>Description</u>																		
4.7.3.1.	Drainage Swale at JJC - Lump sum			\$1,600.00			\$4,500.00			\$3,500.00			\$4,060.00			\$1,550.00			\$2,010.00
4.7.3.2.	Topsoil - as needed	\$25.00	12	\$300.00	\$100.00	12	\$1,200.00	\$25.00	12	\$300.00	\$20.00	12	\$240.00	\$16.75	12	\$201.00	\$1.00	12	\$12.00
	Bidders Qualifications			Yes			No			Yes	1		Yes			Yes			Yes
		_			•						•			•			•		